Outdoor Taps
Technetix Traditional Outdoor Multitaps 4-way
1.8 GHz
Overview
To upgrade the outdoor access network to DOCSIS 4.0 the
products need to support an extended frequency band to
1.8GHz. This product is developed to meet the needs of the
American market following SCTE guidelines for 1.8GHz

layer
e: sales@technetix.com  w: technetix.comTechnetix Group Limited
February 2023 - V1
Electrical specifications
Outdoor Taps
Technetix Traditional Outdoor Multitaps 4-way
1.8 GHz
Notes
1 Specifications measured at room temperature 25°C
2 IEEE-C62.41, Combination Wave, Category B3 (rise time 1,2 µS/ fall time 50 µS). No degradation allowed.
3 5dB degradation allowed when measured at 15A
4 Specifications <10MHz are to be considered as typical values
Ordering information
Item number Item code Description
19014602 OTTZ-4-8T OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 8DB 1.8GHZ TERM
19014603 OTTZ-4-11 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 11DB 1.8GHZ
19014604 OTTZ-4-14 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 14DB 1.8GHZ
19014605 OTTZ-4-17 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4 WAY 17DB 1.8GHZ
19014606 OTTZ-4-20 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 20DB 1.8GHZ
19014607 OTTZ-4-23 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 23DB 1.8GHZ
19014608 OTTZ-4-26 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 26DB 1.8GHZ
19014609 OTTZ-4-29 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 29DB 1.8GHZ
e: sales@technetix.com  w: technetix.comTechnetix Group Limited
February 2023 - V1
© Copyright 2023 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved. This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the
Technetix logo and certain other marks and logos are trade marks or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names